

HUNT County fair & Livestock Show

APRIL 21-30,2023



CALL 903.454.1503 FOR MORE INFO





DIAMOND SPONSOR \$10,000

SPONSOR NAME AND LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED IN PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS. BANNERS - DISPLAY SPONSOR'S BANNER IN PREMIER LOCATIONS. EIGHT (8) 3X8 BANNERS. SPONSOR RECEPTION - UNLIMITED GUEST RSVP BY APRIL 1, 2023 TICKETS - 50 FRONT GATE TICKETS TO BE USED ANY TIME DURING THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW. WEBSITE - SPONSOR LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED ON THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW WEBSITE. SOCIAL MEDIA - BUSINESS MENTIONED ON SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES (OVER 18,000 FOLLOWERS)

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$5000.00

SPONSOR NAME AND LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED IN PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS. BANNERS - DISPLAY SPONSOR'S BANNER IN PREMIER LOCATIONS. FIVE (5) 3X8 BANNERS. SPONSOR RECEPTION - UNLIMITED GUEST RSVP BY APRIL 1, 2023 TICKETS - 25 FRONT GATE TICKETS TO BE USED ANYTIME DURING THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW. WEBSITE - SPONSOR LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED ON THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW WEBSITE. SOCIAL MEDIA - BUSINESS MENTIONED ON SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES (OVER 18,000 FOLLOWERS)

GOLD SPONSOR \$2500.00

SPONSOR NAME AND LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED IN PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS. BANNERS - DISPLAY SPONSOR'S BANNER IN PREMIER LOCATIONS. THREE (3) 3X8 BANNERS. SPONSOR RECEPTION - INVITATION FOR 8 GUEST TO THE SPONSOR PARTY. RSVP BY APRIL 1, 2023 TICKETS - 15 FRONT GATE TICKETS TO BE USED ANYTIME DURING THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW. WEBSITE - SPONSOR LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED ON THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW WEBSITE. SOCIAL MEDIA - BUSINESS MENTIONED ON SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES (OVER 18,000 FOLLOWERS)

SILVER SPONSOR \$1500.00

SPONSOR NAME AND LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED IN PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS. BANNERS - DISPLAY SPONSOR'S BANNER IN PREMIER LOCATIONS. (2) 3X8 BANNERS. SPONSOR RECEPTION - INVITATION FOR 6 GUEST TO THE SPONSOR PARTY. RSVP BY APRIL 1, 2023 TICKETS - 10 FRONT GATE TICKETS TO BE USED ANYTIME DURING THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW. WEBSITE - SPONSOR LOGO WILL BE INCLUDED ON THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW WEBSITE. SOCIAL MEDIA - BUSINESS MENTIONED ON SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES (OVER 18,000 FOLLOWERS)

FRIENDS OF THE FAIR SPONSOR \$750.00

BANNERS - TWO (2) 3X8 BANNERS ON INSIDE PARKING LOT FENCE. TICKETS- 4 FRONT GATE TICKETS TO BE USED ANYTIME DURING THE HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW.

VENDOR BOOTHS AVAILABLE STARTING AT \$350.00

Banners provided by sponsor & delivered to the Fair by April 1, 2023



HUNT COUNTY FAIR AND LIVESTOCK SHOW BUILDING NEW TRADITIONS FOR A BRILLIANT FUTURE! APRIL 21-30, 2023

Mission Statement:

The primary purpose of the Hunt County Fair and Livestock Show is to conduct an annual celebration of the youth, agricultural, educational, economic, cultural and institutional strengths indigenous to our area with a special emphasis on agriculture. The Fair will offer various forms of affordable entertainment and amusement for families and friends, and showcase the talents, skills and aspiration of our youth. The Fair will also promote agricultural growth and awareness through educational programs, competitions in breeding and showing of livestock, and by promoting and supporting the education of local children by providing scholarships. The Fair administration will proficiently and effectively promote the ongoing use of the Fairgrounds to realize the full potential of the Fair as a leading center for exhibitions, trade shows, agricultural events, and cultural and entertainment productions. At the same time, the Fair administration will foster pride and maximize revenue while preserving the character and tradition of the Fair

To reserve one of these sponsorships or vendor spot, please email Fairmanager@huntcountyfair.net or call (903)454-1503. There are a limited number of sponsorships and vendor spaces, so please reach out to us as soon as possible.

Thank you for your time!

Jennifer Crumpton - Hunt County Fair Manager